Date : 21/02/2025

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 223044-11-0002

2  223044-11-0003

3 223044-11-0004

4  223044-11-0006

5  223044-11-0008

6  223044-11-0010

7  223044-11-0026

8  223044-11-0050

9  223044-11-0062

10  223044-11-0063

Reg. No.

044-1211-0221-22
044-1211-0222-22
044-1211-0224-22
044-1211-0227-22
044-1211-0229-22
044-1211-0232-22
044-1211-0258-22
044-1212-0226-22
044-1212-0263-22

044-1212-0264-22

Candidate Name

RIYA ROY

PRATYUSHA HAZRA

SNEHA ROY

SRIJANI BHADRA

RIYA SAHA

DIPSHIKHA PAL

PAULAMI ADHIKARI

PAROMITA MONDAL

SUDIPA SARDAR

ARPITA SARDAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

KAMALESH ROY

SIDDHARTHA HAZRA

ARABINDA ROY

SUMIT BHADRA

NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA

SWAPAN KUMAR PAL

DILIP KUMAR ADHIKARI

RATAN MONDAL

PANKAJ SARDAR

BIKASH SARDAR

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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