Date : 21/02/2025 Page 1 of 1



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	223044-11-0002	044-1211-0221-22	RIYA ROY	KAMALESH ROY	ECOA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	MTMG GE1 (TH)			
2	223044-11-0003	044-1211-0222-22	PRATYUSHA HAZRA	SIDDHARTHA HAZRA	BOTA CC1 (TH)	CEMG GE1 (TH)			
3	223044-11-0004	044-1211-0224-22	SNEHA ROY	ARABINDA ROY	BOTA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
4	223044-11-0006	044-1211-0227-22	SRIJANI BHADRA	SUMIT BHADRA	BOTA CC1 (TH)				
5	223044-11-0008	044-1211-0229-22	RIYA SAHA	NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA	BOTA CC1 (TH)	CEMG GE1 (TH)			
6	223044-11-0010	044-1211-0232-22	DIPSHIKHA PAL	SWAPAN KUMAR PAL	MTMA CC2 (TH)				
7	223044-11-0026	044-1211-0258-22	PAULAMI ADHIKARI	DILIP KUMAR ADHIKARI	GEOA CC1, CC2				
8	223044-11-0050	044-1212-0226-22	PAROMITA MONDAL	RATAN MONDAL	BOTA CC1 (TH)				
9	223044-11-0062	044-1212-0263-22	SUDIPA SARDAR	PANKAJ SARDAR	GEOA CC1 (TH), CC2				
10	223044-11-0063	044-1212-0264-22	ARPITA SARDAR	BIKASH SARDAR	GEOA CC1 (TH), CC2				